Recital Picture Week Schedule | April 1st-6th

Picture Time
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:35 PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM
6:25 PM
6:40 PM
7:10 PM
7:25PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:05 PM
8:15PM

MONDAY

| rckue  Cles |

9:55 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:35 PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM
6:25PM
6:40 PM
7:10PM
7:25 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:45 PM

Tiny Tots - Mon @ 9:30am
Pre-K Ballet/Tap/Tumble
Kinder Ballet/Tap/Tumble
Class
Ballet 1
Ballet 1.5
Beginning Jazz
Kinder Ballet/Tap @ 4:00pm
Jazz 1.5
Beginning Ballet
Ballet 2
Pre-K Ballet/Tap @ 5:30pm
Beginning Hip Hop
Ballet 3
Kinder Ballet/Tap @ 6:15pm
Hip Hop 2
Improv
Lyr/Cont 5
Pointe 1
Jazz 5
DIAMOND & PLATINUM SOLOISTS
Kirrah Solo 1
Makayla Solo 1
Megan Solo 1
Robin Solo
Kaley Solo
Braelyn Solo
Maya Solo

Kirrah Solo 2

Makayla Solo 2

Megan Solo 2

TUESDAY

Picture Time Pick Up Class

3:30 PM 3:45 PM Beginning Ballet
3:45PM 4:15PM Kinder Ballet/Tap
4:15PM 4:30 PM Tiny Tots Tues @ 4pm
415PM 425PM | Bronze Lyrical
4:25 PM 4:40 PM ‘ Mini Company
440 PM 450PM | Ruby Tap
4:50 PM 5:00 PM ‘ MINI & BRONZE SOLOISTS/DUETS
Ava Rounds Solo
Darcy Petersen Solo
Kubin Trio
Autumn Channell
Ava Rounds/Delaney Robinson
5:00 PM 5:10 PM Silver Jazz
5:10 PM 5:20 PM Ruby Lyrical
5:20 PM 5:30 PM Emerald J
5:30 PM 5:40 PM Ballet 4
5:40 PM 5:50 PM Silver Contemporary
5:50 PM 6:00 PM Emerald Tap
6:00 PM 6:10PM Ballet 5/Pointe 3
6:10 PM 6:20 PM Pointe 2
6:25PM 7:00 PM SILVER, EMERALD & RUBY & PREP
Ambry BCPP Solo
Reagan Solo
Zion Solo
Hunter Solo
Jensyn Jazz Solo
Stella Jazz Solo
Addison Open Solo
Anniston Solo
Raylee Solo
Adalynn Solo
Audrey Solo
Grace Laver Solo
Ava Ratterree Solo
Ruby Solo
Katelyn Solo
Jensyn Contemp Solo
Julie BCPP Solo
Ambry Jazz Solo
Stella Contemp Solo
Addison Lyrical Solo
Emma Solo
Isobel Solo
Giselle Solo
Stefanie Alba Solo
7:00 PM 7:15PM Tap 2
7:15PM 7:25PM Teen Ballet
7:25PM 7:35PM Tap 3
7:450m-8:15pm RESERVED FOR ANY ADDITIONAL

SOLOISTS TO COME TAKE THEIR PHOTO

WEDNESDAY
| rckue L cles |
10:00 AM 10:10 AM Hip Hop/Tumble
10:10 AM 10:25 AM Tiny Tots
10:30 AM 10:45 AM Homeschool Ballet
10:45 AM 11:00 AM Pre-K Ballet
11:15 AM 11:30 AM Homeschool Jazz/HH
T T
4:00 PM 4:15PM Jazz 1
4:15 PM 4:35 PM PreK Ballet/Tap
4:35PM 4:55PM Hip Hop 2
5:00 PM 5:15 PM Ballet 1
5:115PM 5:30 PM Hip Hop 3
5:30 PM 5:50 PM Pre-K Ballet
5:50 PM 6:05 PM Lyr/Cont 1
6:05 PM 6:20 PM Invite Ballet
6:20 PM 6:30 PM Silver Hip Hop
6:30 PM 7:00 PM Kinder Ballet/Jazz
7:00 PM 7:15PM Platinum Hip Hop
7:15PM 7:30 PM Lyr/Cont 3
7:30 PM 7:45PM Ballet 2
7:45 PM 8:00 PM Hip Hop 4/5
8:00 PM 8:15PM Jazz 3
8:15PM 8:30 PM Diamond Hip Hop
8:30 PM 8:40 PM Teen Open
8:40 PM 8:50 PM Platinum Contemporary
8:50 PM 9:00 PM Diamond Lyrical

9:10 PM 9:20 PM Diamond Open

Arrival Time
Dancers should arrive 5 minutes prior to their picture time:
in full hair, makeup and costume - ready fo take photos!

Arrival Location
Dancers should be dropped off in their regular studio

room. If unsure, studio assignments are on this shedule.

Pick Up Details
Dancers will be released from studio 1 (picture room)
immediately after their pictures have been taken.

If dancers have multiple or back fo back classes, they
may stay and get changed in the back dressing room.

If dancer is done, you guys are free to go!

We recommend having (1) parent or guardian staying
for the duration of photo time, since this week's schedule
is slightly different from a normal week. We want to make
sure all kids get picked up safely.

*Disclaimer* These times are strictly estimated, based
off how long we predict each class will take for pictures.
Sometimes, these times will fluctuate by a couple of

minutes. Please keep this in mind!

THURSDAY
| rickue  Class |
9:30 AM 9:55 AM Tiny Tots - Thurs @ 9:30am
10:00 AM 10:30 AM Pre-K Ballet/Tap/Tumble
11:00 AM 11:30 AM Kinder Ballet/Tap/Tumble
4:00 PM 4:15PM Tap 1 (Raina)
4:15PM 4:30 PM Tiny Tots - Thurs @ 4:15pm
4:30 PM 4:50 PM Tap 1 (Tori)
4:50 PM 5:05 PM Beginning Tap
5:15PM 5:30 PM Hip Hop 1
5:30 PM 5:45 PM Lyr/Cont 2
5:45 PM 6:00 PM Ballet 4
6:00 PM 6:15PM Ballet 1
6:15PM 6:35PM Ballet 3
6:35 PM 6:55 PM Jazz 2
7:00 PM 7:15PM Beginning Ballet
7:15PM 7:25PM Pointe 1
7:25 PM 7:35PM Ballet 2
7:35PM 7:45 PM Lyr/Cont 4
7:45PM 8:00 PM Ballet 5
8:00 PM 8:10 PM Jazz 4
8:15PM 8:45 PM PLATINUM SOLOS/DUETS
BCPP Solo
Kayla/Mozelle Duet
Boston Solo
Madison Solo
Cadence Solo
Kayla Solo
Mozelle Solo
SATURDAY

ke cess |

9:30 AM 9:45 PM Pre-K Ballet/Tap
10:00 AM 10:15 AM Kinder Jazz/Hip Hop
10:30 AM 10:45 AM Beginning Jazz/Hip Hop
11:00 AM 11:10 AM Dance Crew w/ Raina




