Recital Picture Week Schedule | I | April 1st-6th

MONDAY		
Picture Time	Pick Up	Class
9:30 AM	9:55 AM	Tiny Tots - Mon @ 9:30am
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Pre-K Ballet/Tap/Tumble
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Kinder Ballet/Tap/Tumble
Picture Time		
4:00 PM	4:15 PM	Ballet 1
4:15 PM	4:30 PM	Ballet 1.5
4:30 PM	4:40 PM	Beginning Jazz
4:40 PM	5:00 PM	Kinder Ballet/Tap @ 4:00pm
5:00 PM	5:15 PM	Jazz 1.5
5:15 PM	5:35 PM	Beginning Ballet
5:35 PM	5:50 PM	Ballet 2
5:50 PM	6:10 PM	Pre-K Ballet/Tap @ 5:30pm
6:10 PM	6:25 PM	Beginning Hip Hop
6:25 PM	6:40 PM	Ballet 3
6:40 PM	7:10 PM	Kinder Ballet/Tap @ 6:15pm
7:10 PM	7:25 PM	Hip Hop 2
7:25 PM	7:40 PM	Improv
7:40 PM	7:50 PM	Lyr/Cont 5
7:50 PM	8:00 PM	Pointe 1
8:05 PM	8:15 PM	Jazz 5
8:15 PM	8:45 PM	DIAMOND & PLATINUM SOLOISTS
		Kirrah Solo 1
		Makayla Solo 1
		Megan Solo 1
		Robin Solo
		Kaley Solo
		Braelyn Solo
		Maya Solo
		Kirrah Solo 2
		Makayla Solo 2
		Megan Solo 2

TUESDAY			
Picture Time	Pick Up	Class	
3:30 PM	3:45 PM	Beginning Ballet	
3:45 PM	4:15 PM	Kinder Ballet/Tap	
4:15 PM	4:30 PM	Tiny Tots Tues @ 4pm	
4:15 PM	4:25 PM	Bronze Lyrical	
4:25 PM	4:40 PM	Mini Company	
4:40 PM	4:50 PM	Ruby Tap	
4:50 PM	5:00 PM	MINI & BRONZE SOLOISTS/DUETS	
		Ava Rounds Solo	
		Darcy Petersen Solo	
		Kubin Trio	
		Autumn Channell	
		Rexie Reeves	
		Ava Rounds/Delaney Robinson	
5:00 PM	5:10 PM	Silver Jazz	
5:10 PM	5:20 PM	Ruby Lyrical	
5:20 PM	5:30 PM	Emerald Jazz	
5:30 PM	5:40 PM	Ballet 4	
5:40 PM	5:50 PM	Silver Contemporary	
5:50 PM	6:00 PM	Emerald Tap	
6:00 PM	6:10 PM	Ballet 5/Pointe 3	
6:10 PM	6:20 PM	Pointe 2	
6:25 PM	7:00 PM	SILVER, EMERALD & RUBY & PREP	
		Ambry BCPP Solo	
		Reagan Solo	
		Zion Solo	
		Hunter Solo	
		Jensyn Jazz Solo	
		Stella Jazz Solo	
		Addison Open Solo	
		Anniston Solo	
		Raylee Solo	
		Adalynn Solo	
		Audrey Solo	
		Grace Lauer Solo	
		Ava Ratterree Solo	
		Ruby Solo	
		Katelyn Solo	
		Jensyn Contemp Solo	
		Julie BCPP Solo	
		Ambry Jazz Solo	
		Stella Contemp Solo	
		Addison Lyrical Solo	
		Emma Solo	
		Braeleigh Solo	
		Isobel Solo	
		Giselle Solo	
7:00 PM	7:15 PM	Stefanie Alba Solo Tap 2	
7:15 PM	7:15 PM 7:25 PM	Teen Ballet	
7:25 PM	7:35 PM	Tap 3	
7.23 FIVI	7.JJ FIVI	ιαρο	
7:45pm-	-8:15pm	RESERVED FOR ANY ADDITIONAL SOLOISTS TO COME TAKE THEIR PHOTO	

WEDNESDAY				
Picture Time	Pick Up	Class		
10:00 AM	10:10 AM	Hip Hop/Tumble		
10:10 AM	10:25 AM	Tiny Tots		
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	Homeschool Ballet		
10:45 AM	11:00 AM	Pre-K Ballet		
11:15 AM	11:30 AM	Homeschool Jazz/HH		
Picture Time	Pick Up	Class		
4:00 PM	4:15 PM	Jazz 1		
4:15 PM	4:35 PM	Pre-K Ballet/Tap		
4:35 PM	4:55 PM	Hip Hop 2		
5:00 PM	5:15 PM	Ballet 1		
5:15 PM	5:30 PM	Hip Hop 3		
5:30 PM	5:50 PM	Pre-K Ballet		
5:50 PM	6:05 PM	Lyr/Cont 1		
6:05 PM	6:20 PM	Invite Ballet		
6:20 PM	6:30 PM	Silver Hip Hop		
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	Kinder Ballet/Jazz		
7:00 PM	7:15 PM	Platinum Hip Hop		
7:15 PM	7:30 PM	Lyr/Cont 3		
7:30 PM	7:45 PM	Ballet 2		
7:45 PM	8:00 PM	Hip Hop 4/5		
8:00 PM	8:15 PM	Jazz 3		
8:15 PM	8:30 PM	Diamond Hip Hop		
8:30 PM	8:40 PM	Teen Open		
8:40 PM	8:50 PM	Platinum Contemporary		
8:50 PM	9:00 PM	Diamond Lyrical		
9:10 PM	9:20 PM	Diamond Open		

rrival Time

Dancers should arrive 5 minutes prior to their picture time in full hair, makeup and costume - ready to take photos!

Arrival Location

Dancers should be dropped off in their regular studio room. If unsure, studio assignments are on this shedule.

Pick Up Details

Dancers will be released from studio 1 (picture room) immediately after their pictures have been taken.

If dancers have multiple or back to back classes, they may stay and get changed in the back dressing room.

If dancer is done, you guys are free to go!

We recommend having (1) parent or guardian staying for the duration of photo time, since this week's schedule is slightly different from a normal week. We want to make sure all kids get picked up sofely.

Disclaimer These times are strictly estimated, based off how long we predict each class will take for pictures. Sometimes, these times will fluctuate by a couple of minutes. Please keep this in mind!

THURSDAY		
Picture Time	Pick Up	Class
9:30 AM	9:55 AM	Tiny Tots - Thurs @ 9:30am
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Pre-K Ballet/Tap/Tumble
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Kinder Ballet/Tap/Tumble
4:00 PM	4:15 PM	Tap 1 (Raina)
4:15 PM	4:30 PM	Tiny Tots - Thurs @ 4:15pm
4:30 PM	4:50 PM	Tap 1 (Tori)
4:50 PM	5:05 PM	Beginning Tap
5:15 PM	5:30 PM	Hip Hop 1
5:30 PM	5:45 PM	Lyr/Cont 2
5:45 PM	6:00 PM	Ballet 4
6:00 PM	6:15 PM	Ballet 1
6:15 PM	6:35 PM	Ballet 3
6:35 PM	6:55 PM	Jazz 2
7:00 PM	7:15 PM	Beginning Ballet
7:15 PM	7:25 PM	Pointe 1
7:25 PM	7:35 PM	Ballet 2
7:35 PM	7:45 PM	Lyr/Cont 4
7:45 PM	8:00 PM	Ballet 5
8:00 PM	8:10 PM	Jazz 4
8:15 PM	8:45 PM	PLATINUM SOLOS/DUETS
		Contessa BCPP Solo
		Kayla/Mozelle Duet
		Boston Solo
		Madison Solo
		Cadence Solo
		Kayla Solo
		Mozelle Solo

SATURDAY			
Picture Time	Pick Up	Class	
9:30 AM	9:45 PM	Pre-K Ballet/Tap	
10:00 AM	10:15 AM	Kinder Jazz/Hip Hop	
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	Beginning Jazz/Hip Hop	
11:00 AM	11:10 AM	Dance Crew w/ Raina	